
 

In accordance with the County’s Holiday Policy: In the event a holiday falls on 

Sunday, the following Monday shall be deemed to be the holiday. In the event the 

holiday falls on Saturday, the preceding Friday shall be deemed to be the holiday.  

In the event the scheduled holiday shall be moved to either a Friday or Monday 

and that day is already observed as another County holiday, the scheduled holiday 

shall be given on the next available business day.  Therefore, the holidays for this 

fiscal year are as follows: 

 

Monday, October 10, 2016    Columbus Day 

Friday, November 11, 2016    Veterans Day 

Thursday, November 24, 2016    Thanksgiving Day 

Friday, November 25, 2016   Day after Thanksgiving 

Friday, December 23, 2016    Christmas Eve (observed) 

Monday, December 26, 2016    Christmas Day (observed) 

Tuesday, December 27, 2016    Day after Christmas (observed) 

Friday, December 30, 2016   New Year’s Eve (observed) 

Monday, January 2, 2017    New Year’s Day (observed) 

Tuesday, January 3, 2017    Day after New Year’s (observed) 

Monday, January 16, 2017    Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

Monday, February 20, 2017    President’s Day 

Friday, March 31, 2017     Cesar Chavez Day 

Friday, April 14, 2017     Good Friday 

Monday, May 29, 2017     Memorial Day 

Monday, June 19, 2017     Juneteenth 

Tuesday, July 4, 2017     Independence Day 

Monday, September 4, 2017    Labor Day 
 

*This schedule does not apply to employees subject to the collective bargaining agreement between 

the County and El Paso Sheriff’s Officers Association. 
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